
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES MAIN EVENT

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 3 OF 8 - JANUARY 17, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - West

ANAHEIM II

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

63 C. Blose  421.6401

19 J. Weimer  721.6692

10 R. Dungey  721.6993

1 J. Lawrence  821.7564

116 R. Morais  721.9535

122 D. Reardon  422.1376

36 K. Cunningham  822.3787

164 M. Hall  1422.3938

207 S. Collier  322.5539

114 J. Brayton  922.55910

87 P. Larsen  422.63311

31 R. Sipes  1322.66112

801 J. Alessi  322.78513

111 M. Sleeter  222.88814

410 E. McCrummen  1022.94215

55 R. Clark  822.97416

350 B. Evans  223.11417

65 S. Skinner  223.13718

138 M. Lapaglia  223.40119

152 S. Champion  323.45320

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

10 R. Dungey  715.6211

19 J. Weimer  815.7862

116 R. Morais  1415.7953

1 J. Lawrence  916.0294

114 J. Brayton  1316.1455

87 P. Larsen  1316.1566

63 C. Blose  1216.2477

164 M. Hall  816.3058

36 K. Cunningham  1516.3189

207 S. Collier  716.33110

122 D. Reardon  1016.35911

31 R. Sipes  1516.36512

410 E. McCrummen  516.38113

152 S. Champion  1316.41314

111 M. Sleeter  716.50315

350 B. Evans  916.59416

138 M. Lapaglia  416.67717

801 J. Alessi  1416.72718

65 S. Skinner  816.84719

55 R. Clark  1016.84920

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

10 R. Dungey  422.1071

116 R. Morais  622.3772

87 P. Larsen  722.5143

19 J. Weimer  822.5544

114 J. Brayton  622.5815

122 D. Reardon  322.6896

1 J. Lawrence  322.7347

63 C. Blose  422.7828

31 R. Sipes  123.0539

36 K. Cunningham  1023.21910

164 M. Hall  723.23211

207 S. Collier  323.43412

801 J. Alessi  423.47713

410 E. McCrummen  423.48814

350 B. Evans  723.57615

55 R. Clark  523.58916

111 M. Sleeter  123.65517

65 S. Skinner  123.88918

138 M. Lapaglia  024.05819

152 S. Champion  524.07720
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